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Date Start Event Name Location Dismiss Group Status
Wed 04/28/2021 4:30 pm W. Water Polo @ West Hills - Varsity West Hills High School 2:15 pm Neutral
Sat 05/01/2021 6:30 pm W. Water Polo vs. OLP - Varsity Boys & Girls Clubs of San Dieguito - Solana

Beach, Harper Branch
Neutral

Tue 05/04/2021 1:45 pm W. Water Polo @ OLP - Varisty The Salvation Army Kroc Center Neutral
Wed 05/12/2021 3:30 pm W. Water Polo vs. RBV - Varsity The Wave Waterpark 2:00 pm Neutral
Sat 05/15/2021 10:30 am W. Water Polo vs. El Capitan - Varsity El Capitan High School Neutral
Sat 05/15/2021 6:45 pm W. Water Polo vs. Mission Bay - Varsity Boys & Girls Clubs of San Dieguito - Solana

Beach, Harper Branch
Neutral

Mon 05/17/2021 3:00 pm W. Water Polo @ Mater Dei - Varsity Mater Dei Catholic High School 1:15 pm Neutral
Wed 05/19/2021 4:30 pm W. Water Polo @ Mt. Carmel - Varsity Mt. Carmel High School Neutral
Fri 05/21/2021 4:15 pm W. Water Polo @ Scripps Ranch - Varsity San Diego Miramar College Neutral
Sat 05/22/2021 9:00 am W. Water Polo @ Mission Bay - Varsity South Clairemont Recreation Center Neutral
Wed 06/02/2021 7:15 pm W. Water Polo @ SDA - Varsity Alga Norte Aquatic Center Neutral
Fri 06/04/2021 2:00 pm W. Water Polo vs. OLP - Varsity Jcc Neutral
Fri 06/04/2021 5:00 pm W. Water Polo @ Parker  - Varsity West Hills High School Neutral
Sat 06/05/2021 6:30 pm W. Water Polo vs. Scripps Ranch - Varsity

(Senior Night)
Boys & Girls Clubs of San Dieguito - Solana
Beach, Harper Branch

Neutral

Tue 06/08/2021 6:00 pm W. Water Polo @ CIF Playoffs 1st Round TBD Neutral
Sat 06/12/2021 12:00 pm W. Water Polo @ CIF Playoffs Quarter Finals La Jolla High School Neutral
Thu 06/17/2021 3:00 pm W. Water Polo @ Santana - CIF Playoffs Semi

Finals
GRANITE HILLS HIGH Neutral

Sat 06/19/2021 12:00 pm W. Water Polo @ CIF Playoffs Finals La Jolla High School Neutral
Thu 12/09/2021 7:15 pm W Varsity WP @ Scripps San Diego Miramar College Neutral
Fri 12/10/2021 4:30 pm W Varsity WP vs La Costa Canyon La Costa Canyon High School Neutral
Sat 12/11/2021 8:30 am W Varsity WP vs Eastlake (@ Granite HS) GRANITE HILLS HIGH Neutral
Sat 12/11/2021 11:30 am W Varsity WP vs San Pasqual (at Granite HS) GRANITE HILLS HIGH Neutral
Wed 12/15/2021 4:30 pm W Varsity WP @ Mission Bay 3600 Clairemont Dr 2:45 pm Neutral
Fri 01/07/2022 7:30 pm W Varsity WP @ University City (Clairemont

Swim Pool)
3600 Clairemont Dr 2:45 pm Neutral

Sat 01/08/2022 4:00 pm W Varsity WP vs Clairemont Boys and Girls Club 2:45 pm Neutral


